
Include in your regular Bluestem Group order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland).  
Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. Offer prices valid until 29th February 2024.

Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Contact details below – to place orders or request further information
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal) | T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

a part of

1.7 Litre Jug Kettle
IG7270

• 2.2kW rapid boil
• Cordless base
• Safety lockng lid
• Cord storage
• Removable, washable filter

ONLY £8.19

20 Litre 700W Manual Microwave
IG2071

• 5 Power levels
• 35 Minute timer
• Defrost function
• Cooking end signal
• 255mm turntable diameter
• Cavity dimensions (mm):  

H:206 x W:306 x D:304

ONLY £47.99

2 Slice Toaster
IG3011

• Variable browning control
• Bread guide and self centering deep slots
• Reheat, defrost and cancel crumb tray
• Removable crumb tray

ONLY £10.69

30 Litre Electric Mini Oven  
with Double Hotplates
IG7130

• Suitable for traditional roasting, baking and grilling 
• 600W / 1000W double hotplate with 3 temperature settings
• 1500W oven thermostatically controlled 100oC-200oC
• Power on indicator light
• Double insulated glass door

ONLY £69.99


